
Bestergebnis von Marc Kögler am 09.09.2023 in Abenberg

Kögler Marc Kögler Marc Kögler Marc Kögler Marc

Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 2 Bahn 1

01 9 9 0 01 5 5 0 01 5 5 0 01 7 7 0

02 6 15 0 02 6 11 0 02 4 9 0 02 7 14 0

03 7 22 0 03 7 18 0 03 8 17 0 03 9 23 0

04 6 28 0 04 9 27 0 04 7 24 0 04 6 29 0

05 4 32 0 05 8 35 0 05 6 30 0 05 9 38 0

06 5 37 0 06 7 42 0 06 4 34 0 06 5 43 0

07 8 45 0 07 9 51 0 07 9 43 0 07 8 51 0

08 6 51 0 08 5 56 0 08 6 49 0 08 3 54 0

09 5 56 0 09 5 61 0 09 3 52 0 09 5 59 0

10 7 63 0 10 8 69 0 10 7 59 0 10 7 66 0

11 3 66 0 11 2 71 0 11 7 66 0 11 5 71 0

12 9 75 0 12 6 77 0 12 3 69 0 12 8 79 0

13 4 79 0 13 7 84 0 13 9 78 0 13 9 88 0

14 7 86 0 14 7 91 0 14 5 83 0 14 6 94 0

15 8 94 0 15 6 97 0 15 5 88 0 15 7 101 0

16 7 101 0 16 5 102 0 16 7 95 0 16 5 106 0

17 2 103 0 17 1 103 0 17 1 96 0 17 4 110 0

18 7 110 0 18 2 105 0 18 1 97 0 18 7 117 0

19 1 111 0 19 1 106 0 19 9 106 0 19 1 118 0

20 1 112 0 20 4 110 0 20 3 109 0 20 1 119 0

21 5 117 0 21 1 111 0 21 1 110 0 21 5 124 0

22 4 121 0 22 2 113 0 22 2 112 0 22 1 125 0

23 9 130 0 23 0 113 1 23 2 114 0 23 1 126 0

24 9 139 0 24 0 113 2 24 0 114 1 24 1 127 0

25 9 148 0 25 1 114 2 25 1 115 1 25 1 128 0

26 9 157 0 26 1 115 2 26 7 122 1 26 9 137 0

27 7 164 0 27 9 124 2 27 1 123 1 27 9 146 0

28 2 166 0 28 5 129 2 28 1 124 1 28 9 155 0

29 6 172 0 29 4 133 2 29 7 131 1 29 4 159 0

30 1 173 0 30 5 138 2 30 1 132 1 30 0 159 1

16-30 79 16-30 41 16-30 44 16-30 58

Semi 173 Semi 311 Semi 443 Semi 602

Volle 94 Volle 191 Volle 279 Volle 380

Abr 79 Abr 120 Abr 164 Abr 222

Fehler 0 Fehler 2 Fehler 3 Fehler 4

Erstellt von R. Bamberger  09.09.2023


